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Janine Gill <viamed.janine.gill@gmail.com>

Fwd: FW: Important NHS Purchase Order Documentation No: 151230753 (please
do not reply to this address)

5 messages

Kate Griffiths <office@viamed.co.uk> 24 August 2022 at 11:01
Reply-To: kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk
To: Janine Gill <janine.gill@vmsecure.me.uk>

Hi Janine,

Are you ok to put these on please?  I cannot see that Sophie put either on.

Thank you.

Kind regards

Kate Griffiths

Viamed is now enacting hybrid working to allow sales and admin staff to work remotely and in the office. Telephone
calls to the main office will be answered, but please continue to use email where possible.


http://www.viamed.co.uk
Email kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk
Tel: +44 (0)1535 634542
Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd
Facebook Page: Search for Viamed Ltd

Company registered in England, No. 01291765.

E-mail Disclaimer
-----------------
GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy

The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.
It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.
If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or omitted to be taken in
reliance on it, is prohibited and may be unlawful.

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list, please reply with
delete in the subject line or call +44 (0)1535 634542
-----------------

---------- Forwarded message ---------

From: Main Account <viamedinbox@gmail.com>

Date: Wed, 24 Aug 2022 at 10:43

Subject: Fwd: FW: Important NHS Purchase Order Documentation No: 151230753 (please do not reply to this
address)

To: Kate Griffitths <kate.griffiths@vmsecure.me.uk>


---------- Forwarded message ---------

From: Procurement <procurement@swast.nhs.uk>

Date: Wed, 24 Aug 2022 at 10:42

Subject: FW: Important NHS Purchase Order Documentation No: 151230753 (please do not reply to this address)

To: viamedinbox@gmail.com <viamedinbox@gmail.com>


Hi,
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Just to advise both orders are required.

 

Thank you

 

Tammy Hopley
| Buyer

South Western Ambulance Service NHS Foundation Trust

 

 

Please note my new working days are Monday, Wednesday and Friday

MOBILE:
07748147769

Direct Line 01392 453869 / 11869
 | Web
www.swast.nhs.uk
| E-Mail
Tammy.Hopley@swast.nhs.uk

South Western Ambulance Service , Unit 1, Abbey Court, Eagle Way, Sowton Industrial Estate, EX2 7HY

 

From: Central Stores - North


Sent: 23 August 2022 10:41

To: Procurement

Subject: RE: Important NHS Purchase Order Documentation No: 151230753 (please do not reply to this address)

 

Hi Tammy,

Both order s are required, PO151230752 is for delivery to the North Stores in Chippenham and PO 151230753 is
for delivery to our South Store in Exeter.

Many thanks

Mike

 

From: Procurement


Sent: 19 August 2022 15:02

To: Central Stores - North

Cc: viamedinbox@gmail.com

Subject: FW: Important NHS Purchase Order Documentation No: 151230753 (please do not reply to this address)

 

Hi Mike,

 

Can you advise on the below?

 

http://www.swast.nhs.uk/
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Tammy Hopley
| Buyer

South Western Ambulance Service NHS Foundation Trust
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Please note my new working days are Monday, Wednesday and Friday

MOBILE:
07748147769

Direct Line 01392 453869 / 11869
 | Web
www.swast.nhs.uk
| E-Mail
Tammy.Hopley@swast.nhs.uk

South Western Ambulance Service , Unit 1, Abbey Court, Eagle Way, Sowton Industrial Estate, EX2 7HY

 

From: Main Account [mailto:viamedinbox@gmail.com]
On Behalf Of Sophie Lines

Sent: 19 August 2022 13:39

To: Procurement

Subject: Re: Important NHS Purchase Order Documentation No: 151230753 (please do not reply to this address)

 

Please be aware. This email originated from outside the organisation. Do not click on links
or open attachments unless you
recognise the sender and know the content is safe.

Good Afternoon, 

 

Thank you for your orders - 151230752 and 151230753 - please can you let me know whether both these orders are
required for the different delivery addresses, or if they have been duplicated by mistake?


Kind regards


Sophie Lines

Please note: My working days are Monday, Tuesday and Friday

Viamed is now enacting hybrid working to allow sales and admin staff to work remotely and in the office. Telephone calls to the main office
will be answered, but please continue to use email where possible. 

http://www.viamed.co.uk

Emailsophie.lines@viamed.co.uk

Tel: +44 (0)1535 634542

Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd

Facebook Page: Search for Viamed Ltd


Company registered in England, No. 01291765.


E-mail Disclaimer

-----------------

The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.

It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.
If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or omitted to be taken in reliance on it, is prohibited and
may be unlawful.


If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list, please reply with delete in the subject line or call +44
(0)1535 634542

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy 

-----------------

 

 

On Fri, Aug 19, 2022 at 12:30 PM Main Account <office@viamed.co.uk> wrote:

 

---------- Forwarded message ---------

From: <shared.services@nhs.net>

Date: Fri, 19 Aug 2022 at 12:27
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Subject: Important NHS Purchase Order Documentation No: 151230753 (please do not reply to this address)

To: <info@viamed.co.uk>









Message from NHS Shared Business Services

This
email is sent on behalf of South Western Ambulance NHS Foundation Trust and any
attachments are
confidential and may be privileged. If you are not the intended
recipient, please notify the sender immediately by
return e-mail, and then
delete the email without making any copies or disclosing the contents to any
other person.
Email transmission cannot be guaranteed to be secure or error or
virus free. You should carry out your own virus
check before opening any
attachment.

Janine Gill <janine.gill@viamed.co.uk> 24 August 2022 at 11:27
To: kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk
Cc: Sophie Lines <sophie.lines@vmsecure.me.uk>

Done x

Kind regards

Janine Gill
Office Administrator
Viamed Ltd.

http://www.viamed.co.uk

Email: janine.gill@viamed.co.uk
Tel:  +44 (0)1535 634 542
Fax: +44 (0)1535 635 582

Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd
Facebook Page: Search for Viamed Ltd

Company registered in England, No. 01291765.

E-mail Disclaimer
-----------------
GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy

The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.
It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.
If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or omitted to be taken in
reliance on it, is prohibited and may be unlawful.

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list, please reply with
delete in the subject line or call +44 (0)1535 634542
-----------------

[Quoted text hidden]

Janine Gill <janine.gill@viamed.co.uk> 24 August 2022 at 13:12
To: Tammy.Hopley@swast.nhs.uk

Hello Tammy,

Thank you for your reply regarding the order - 151230753

I have put the order on the system but can not process it any further until I get confirmation the carriage of £10 is
agreed upon by you.

Please can you email me stating you are happy with the £10 carriage for the goods.

Kind regards

Janine Gill
Office Administrator
Viamed Ltd.

mailto:info@viamed.co.uk
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mailto:janine.gill@viamed.co.uk
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http://www.viamed.co.uk/policy
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http://www.viamed.co.uk

Email: janine.gill@viamed.co.uk
Tel:  +44 (0)1535 634 542
Fax: +44 (0)1535 635 582

Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd
Facebook Page: Search for Viamed Ltd

Company registered in England, No. 01291765.

E-mail Disclaimer
-----------------
GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy

The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.
It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.
If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or omitted to be taken in
reliance on it, is prohibited and may be unlawful.

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list, please reply with
delete in the subject line or call +44 (0)1535 634542
-----------------

[Quoted text hidden]

Janine Gill <janine.gill@viamed.co.uk> 24 August 2022 at 13:15
To: Tammy.Hopley@swast.nhs.uk

Hello Tammy, 

This also applies to the 151230752 carriage of £10.

Kind regards

Janine Gill
Office Administrator
Viamed Ltd.

http://www.viamed.co.uk

Email: janine.gill@viamed.co.uk
Tel:  +44 (0)1535 634 542
Fax: +44 (0)1535 635 582

Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd
Facebook Page: Search for Viamed Ltd

Company registered in England, No. 01291765.

E-mail Disclaimer
-----------------
GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy

The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.
It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.
If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or omitted to be taken in
reliance on it, is prohibited and may be unlawful.

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list, please reply with
delete in the subject line or call +44 (0)1535 634542
-----------------

[Quoted text hidden]

Tammy Hopley <Tammy.Hopley@swast.nhs.uk> 24 August 2022 at 13:49
To: Janine Gill <office@viamed.co.uk>

All agreed for both – thank you
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mailto:janine.gill@viamed.co.uk
http://twitter.com/ViamedLtd
http://www.viamed.co.uk/policy
http://www.viamed.co.uk/
mailto:janine.gill@viamed.co.uk
http://twitter.com/ViamedLtd
http://www.viamed.co.uk/policy


24/08/2022, 13:56 Gmail - Fwd: FW: Important NHS Purchase Order Documentation No: 151230753 (please do not reply to this address)

https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0/?ik=6321039d91&view=pt&search=all&permthid=thread-f%3A1742036330715820706&simpl=msg-f%3A174203… 7/7

 

Tammy Hopley
| Buyer

South Western Ambulance Service NHS Foundation Trust

 

 

Please note my new working days are Monday, Wednesday and Friday

MOBILE:
07748147769

Direct Line 01392 453869 / 11869
 | Web
www.swast.nhs.uk
| E-Mail
Tammy.Hopley@swast.nhs.uk

South Western Ambulance Service , Unit 1, Abbey Court, Eagle Way, Sowton Industrial Estate, EX2 7HY

 

[Quoted text hidden]

http://www.swast.nhs.uk/
mailto:Tammy.Hopley@swast.nhs.uk

